ILLUMINATOR LVM-110VA
Emergency Inverter Series
ILLUMINATOR LVM
Emergency Inverter Series
110VA
The Illuminator LVM Series of mini inverters is an easy solution for
emergency power needs. Designed with Myers EPS’ advanced Pure Sine
Wave technology, the mini inverters provide direct AC power and full

44 S. Commerce Way, Bethlehem, PA 18017 | 610-868-3500 | invertersales@myerseps.com | www.myerseps.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
Illuminator LVM Series 110VA Single Phase
Example: 1-LVM-1-D, 120VAC, Illuminator LVM Series Inverter, 110W, with 0-10V Dimming Option
INPUT / OUTPUT VOLTAGE SYSTEM TYPE VA/W OPTIONS ACCESSORIES
1 - 120VAC LVM - Illuminator Series “LVM” 1 - 110 G - Grid Mount (Plenum Rated)1, 2 RT - Remote Test Panel
2 - 277VAC W - Wall Mount Bracket
D - 0-10V Dimming3
Recessed Wall Style
DIMENSIONS
1.  Refer to LVM 110-G specification sheet for product specifications.
2. Not OSHPD Rated.
3. 0-10V Dimming option is not available for grid mount units.
LVM-110
Run Time
(Minutes)
Output Power
(Watts)
90 Minutes 110W
120 Minutes 80W
180 Minutes 55W
240 Minutes 45W
300 Minutes 30W
360 Minutes 25W
 Clearances
    Top:      6”